
[Revised] 2024-2025 Early Childcare Center Calendar 
*Please discard old calendar* 

 
Thursday, August 15   Open House/Meet the Teachers 
Monday, August 19   First Day/Welcome Back 
Friday, August 30   Center Closed/Labor Day Weekend 
Monday, September 2   Center Closed/Labor Day Weekend 
Wed-Fri, November 27-29  Center Closed/Thanksgiving 
Mon-Fri, December 23 – January 3 No Preschool/Christmas Break 
Mon-Fri, December 23 – January 3 Center Closed/Christmas & New Years 
Monday, January 6   School Resumes 
Monday, February 10   Center Closed/Professional Development 
Thursday, March 6   No Preschool/Parent Teacher Conference (Child Care Open) 
Friday, March 7    No Preschool/Parent Teacher Conference (Child Care Open) 
Mon-Fri, March 24-28   No Preschool/Spring Break (Child Care/Toddler Care Open) 
Monday, March 31   School Resume 
Friday, April 18    Center Closed/Good Friday 
Friday, May 23    Center Closed/Memorial Weekend 
Monday, May 26   Center Closed/Memorial Weekend 
Wed-Thu, May 28 & 29   Last Day of Preschool/Closing Service 
Fri-Fri, May 30 – June 6   Toddler Care Open/ No Preschool or Preschool Child Care 
Monday, June 9   Summer Camp Begins 
Mon-Fri, June 30 – July 4  Center Closed/July 4th Holiday  
Friday, August 15   Summer Camp Ends 
Mon-Fri, August 18-22   Center Closed/End of Year Reset 
 
The Preschool will close or delay at those times when the public schools of Mt. Pleasant are closed or 
delayed due to weather conditions, or as deemed necessary by the director. 
 
 
Child Care/Toddler Care available all school year long on weekdays with these exceptions: 
 
*No Child Care/Toddler Care on Holidays. 
*No Child Care/Toddler Care Wednesday before and Friday after Thanksgiving. 
*No Child Care/Toddler Care December 23 – January 3 
*No Child Care/Toddler Care February 10 – Professional Development Day 
*No Child Care/Toddler Care on Good Friday – April 18 
*No Child Care/Toddler Care May 23 & 26 
*No Child Care May 30-June 6 
*No Child Care/Toddler Care June 30 – July 4 for Holiday Closing 
*No Child Care/Toddler Care August 18-22 
 


